
IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

6986 Keeleigh Wise Half Moon Beetles Choice Toowoomba Anglican College & Prep 64.43 75 94 233.43 Champ 30

6612 Bronte Rigney WORKALOT ROCKIN ROYALTY St Patricks School - St George 62.29 77 93 232.29 Reserve 29

7286 Teah Mayne GLENORMISTON ROOSCA St Johns Catholic School - Roma 66.04 71 87 224.04 3 28

6750 Charlie Privetera BRAYSIDE CHANTILLY LACE Border Rivers Christian College 56.87 72 91 219.87 4 27

7089 Simone Sorensen ELMDALE PARK SALLYANNA Longreach School of Distance Education 60.41 68 91 219.41 5 26

7316 Jessica Angus CAROLLIN DRAGONFLY St Johns Catholic School - Roma 56.46 73 89 218.46 6 25

6903 Dakota Bennett IONA PARK MAESTRO  OLSCC 63.75 70 84 217.75 7 24

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK The Scots PGC College - Warwick 60.42 63 88 211.42 8 23

6710 Shakira Hilton KAMILAROI GRADUATE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 54.37 64 89 207.37 9 22

7140 Charlotte Ostwald KINGS GINA St Stephens Primary School Pittsworth 58.13 44 93 195.13 10 21

7174 Mia Doogue - HC KENALLYWOOD CUNNINGHAM Sunshine Coast Grammar School 55.42 75 87 217.42 HC

7218 Kaide Macdonald - HC MILO St Josephs Gayndah - Gayndah 56.66 70 85 211.66 HC

7217 Torra Macdonald - HC REGALBROOK MASTERPIECE St Josephs Gayndah - Gayndah 50 50 82 182 HC

7307 Ellie Stenzel JOBAR PIANO MAN The Glennie School - Toowomba SCR

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider Led Total Placing IQ Points

6304 Sarah Coggan Bevanlee Astronomer The Glennie School - Toowomba 69 81 93 243 Champ 30

5565 Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.2 83 91 237.2 Reserve 29

6562 Bridget Hegerty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC College - Warwick 68.4 73 85 226.4 3 28

5970 Michaela Bates Boyton Doolittle Dolots St Johns Catholic School - Roma 57.8 76 87 220.8 4 27

6336 Imogen Taylor Euston Ricardo The Glennie School - Toowomba 61.8 66 91 218.8 5 26

7179 Shelby Emmerton Almay The Glennie School - Toowomba 61.6 67 87 215.6 6 25

7170 Emily Trynan Antrim Limerick Allora P-10 State School - Allora 63 65 87 215 7 24

6978 Holly Wilkie My Fortified  The Glennie School - Toowoomba 58.4 69 87 214.4 8 23

5449 Emily Lawerence Zemzem Zawinul The Glennie School - Toowomba 62.8 63 85 210.8 9 22

7303 Madison Thomas Trapalanda Downs Jaxon St Johns Catholic School - Roma 55.4 65 88 208.4 10 21

7103 Nina Sorensen Lethal Oscar Fairholme College - Toowoomba 55.4 55 84 194.4 11 20

6840 Mia Pace - HC Glenormiston Dunmurry Faith Lutheran College - Plainland 57.6 71 E 128.6 E

7315 Brooke Boland PDC Feliz St Johns Catholic School - Roma SCR SCR

7278 Renee Walsh - HC Ballymount Lotte Somerville House - Brisbane SCR SCR

7368 Danneika Lyons Grenadier Sequin St Ursula's College - Toowoomba SCR SCR

7281 Imogen Taylor Kinnordy Gymara The Glennie School - Toowomba SCR SCR
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IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

6476 Holly Hurst NEENAHS DIAMONDS & PEARLS St Thomas Mores Primary School - Toowoomba 67.91 76 58 90 291.91 Champ 30

7062 Bronte Rigney TITAN DEBUT St Patricks School - St George 67.5 71 56 91 285.5 Reserve 29

7090 Simone Sorensen BELLEVALE ETCHINGS Longreach School of Distance Education 53.33 61 61 87 262.33 3 28

6890 Emma Fitzgerald KENARLA LADY LENA The Glennie School - Toowoomba 59.37 59 50 85 253.37 4 27

6178 Jack Perkins CORVAN PARK LATTE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 55.62 60 52 84 251.62 5 26

7349 Anastasia Topolov WOODSVILLE CUPID Mary Mackillop Catholic College - Highfields 48.75 58 52 83 241.75 6 25

6709 Shakira Hilton EUSTON MIRROR IMAGE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 55.83 63 E 87 E E

7219 Kendra Macdonald - HC CHELSEA St Josephs Gayndah - Gayndah 60.83 69 58 90 277.83 HC

7069 Amy Cunzolo - HC KOYUNA WILL St Patricks Emerald 60 69 57 90 276 HC

7149 Siena Fisher-Peters -HC WESLEY DALE LOVEHEART West Moreton Anglican College 59.58 72 52 86 269.58 HC

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

6900 Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS The Glennie School - Toowomba 62.29 80 60 91 293.29 Champion 30

6944 Michaela Bates BRENDONNA PUSS IN BOOTS St Johns Catholic School - Roma 59.58 71 62 89 281.58 Reserve 29

6718 Sage Fisher-Peters - HC GRAND CASANOVA West Moreton Anglican College 61.04 71 61 96 289.04 HC

7211 Madison Clarke - HC MIMSICAL Ipswich Girls Grammar School - Ipswich 63.96 73 49 88 273.96 HC

5684 Grace Muirhead TALLERACK SALUTE The Glennie School - Toowomba SCR SCR SCR

IQ No. Rider Name Horse Name School Dressage Rider JumpLed Total Placing IQ Points

4355 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 73.4 80 60 79 292.4 Champ 30

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 73.8 64 59 95 291.8 Reserve 29

5849 Holly Willington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 68.4 72 53 92 285.4 3 28

6869 Jessica Black DREAM RECURRING The Glennie School - Toowoomba 59.4 61 65 89 274.4 4 27

6519 Dominique Holtkamp WARREGO KATIE Independent 65.6 63 56 89 273.6 5 26

7131 Felicity Selleck  BUNDILLA LASS The Scots PGC College - Warwick 60.4 63 55 87 265.4 6 25

7730 Lucy Stanford AUDACIOUS COURT The Glennie School - Toowoomba 59.2 62 47 88 256.2 7 24

7369 Nickayla Lyons BROUGHTONVALE REMINISCE St Ursulas College Toowoomba SCR
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5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 75.2 68 78 95 316.2 Champ 30

6983 Tara Wilkinson HARMONY HILLS FABIO Toowoomba Anglican College & Preparatory School - 69.8 68 75 90 302.8 Reserve 29

6967 Dominique Holtkamp LIFE TO THE MAX Independent 67.4 67 75 89 298.4 3 28

5564 Georgia Rhode BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 67 74 62 89 292 4 27

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 65.4 73 58 86 282.4 5 26

6314 Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 65 61 71 85 282 6 25

6729 Ashlee Sturgess JUST IS Chinchilla State High School 58.6 59 66 88 271.6 7 24

6432 Ameila Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 63.4 61 61 84 269.4 8 23

6497 Bree Robertson LINDSAY ALMOST FAMOUS Fairholme College - Toowoomba 66.6 70 40 90 266.6 9 22

6587 Felicity Selleck ROCKIN PARTY The Scots PGC College - Warwick SCR SCR

Primary teams

6178 Jack Perkins CORVAN PARK LATTE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 26 Champ  

6297 Sophie Brennan OAKLANDS PARK UNION JACK The Scots PGC College - Warwick 23

6710 Shakira Hilton KAMILAROI GRADUATE The Scots PGC College - Warwick 22 71

Secondary teams

4355 Rebecca Roellgen GOLD COAST The Glennie School - Toowoomba 30 Champ

6900 Sarah Coggan HEART OF HEARTS The Glennie School - Toowomba 30

6290 Emma Massey CHOCOLATE SENSATION The Glennie School - Toowoomba 29 89

5849 Holly Willington EUSTON SILK RIBBONS The Glennie School - Toowoomba 28

5564 Phoebe Riordan WARREGO TINKERBELL Fairholme College - Toowoomba 30 Res  

5565 Bree Robertson Ellesby Chief Invader Fairholme College - Toowoomba 29

6432 Ameila Doering SPRING CREEK TOLSTOY Fairholme College - Toowoomba 23 82

7103 Nina Sorensen Lethal Oscar Fairholme College - Toowoomba 20

6562 Bridget Hegerty Fairbanks Ipod The Scots PGC College - Warwick 28 3rd  

5564 Georgia Rhode BOURNE IDENTITY The Scots PGC College - Warwick 27

7131 Felicity Selleck  BUNDILLA LASS The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25 80

6314 Maddie Mathies POPS CADILLAC The Scots PGC College - Warwick 25

6869 Jessica Black DREAM RECURRING The Glennie School - Toowoomba 27 4th  

6336 Imogen Taylor Euston Ricardo The Glennie School - Toowomba 26

6261 Piper Wise GARNET TALISMAN The Glennie School - Toowoomba 26 79

7179 Shelby Emmerton Almay The Glennie School - Toowomba 25
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